
 

                                                            Ash Grove Academy 
                                                 Belgrave Rd, Macclesfield, SK11 7TF 
Telephone: 01625 919610                                                                                                           Principal Mrs J Ceuppens 
admin@ashgrove.cheshire.sch.uk                                                                                                                            principal @ashgrove.cheshire.sch.uk 

               

Holiday dates 2024 TO 2025 
 Date of opening  (First day back at school for 

pupils) 
Date of closing   (Last day in school for pupils) 

 
2024 Autumn Term 

  
Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 

 
Thursday 24th October 2024 

  
Autumn Term   

Monday 4th November 2024 
 

Friday 20th December 2024 (school closes 
at 1.15pm) 

2025 Spring Term   
Monday 6th January 2025 

 
Friday 14th February 2025 

Spring Term  
Monday 24th February 2025 

 
Friday 4th April 2025 

Summer Term  
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

 
Friday 2nd May 2025 

Summer Term Tuesday 6th May 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 

Summer Monday 2nd June 2025 Friday 18th July 2025 (school closes at 
1.15pm) 

 
INSET–STAFF ONLY in school for training on Mon 2nd Sept, Tues 3rd Sept, Fri 25th Oct, Mon 21st July, Tues 22nd July  

 
                                       PLEASE ENSURE THAT ALL FAMILY HOLIDAYS ARE BOOKED OUTSIDE OF THESE TERM DATES 
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